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200409030004
93880

09/03/2004
09:56:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAUSER,
JANET B

199904270001
76191

200409020004
91850

09/02/2004
11:13:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SULLIVAN,
JERRY J JR

199804100001
29721

200409210005
18920

09/21/2004
08:41:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KUYKENDALL,
LARRY G

200305150003
02360

200409210005
18980

09/21/2004
08:41:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
FRANK E

199712310004
25891

200409010004
88310

09/01/2004
09:20:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEBANC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200404280002
20660

200409100005
03440

09/10/2004
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
KEVIN T

199510100002
84181

200409020004
92580

09/02/2004
01:31:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200409020004
92570

200409210005
18910

09/21/2004
08:41:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HYLAND,
JOHN P

200112120005
44821

200409210005
18960

09/21/2004
08:41:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DENNY,
EUGENE A

200110040004
28811

200409290005
38640

09/29/2004
01:34:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200404280002
20410


