Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2004/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409030004 93880	09/03/2004 09:56:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAUSER, JANET B					199904270001 76191	•
200409020004 91850	09/02/2004 11:13:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SULLIVAN, JERRY J JR					199804100001 29721	
200409210005 18920	09/21/2004 08:41:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KUYKENDALL, LARRY G					200305150003 02360	
200409210005 18980	09/21/2004 08:41:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, FRANK E					199712310004 25891	
200409010004 88310	09/01/2004 09:20:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200404280002 20660	
200409100005 03440	09/10/2004 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, KEVIN T					199510100002 84181	
200409020004 92580	09/02/2004 01:31:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200409020004 92570	
200409210005 18910	09/21/2004 08:41:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HYLAND, JOHN P					200112120005 44821	
200409210005 18960	09/21/2004 08:41:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNY, EUGENE A					200110040004 28811	
200409290005 38640	09/29/2004 01:34:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200404280002 20410	